

REVISED 12/18/07

POST AND BID RESULTS

**CALIFORNIA INSTITUTION FOR MEN
SERGEANT SENIORITY ASSIGNMENTS POSTS
2008 – 2010**

MINIMUM SUPPORT FACILITY SENIORITY POSITIONS

FIRST WATCH

SEN/ MGNT	POST #	POST NAME	HRS	RDO	A/P	WINNER OF THE BID
S	110080	HIRING SGT. SAB	2200-0600	SM		BRAGASSA, H 3958
S	RS1101	RELIEF SGT. MSF	2200-0600	TW	X	
S	110101	PERIMETER SEC. SGT	2200-0600	TF	X	HENRY III, JJ 4296
S	110099	MSF PROGRAM "A" SGT	2200-0600	FS		VASQUEZ, E 4284
S	110084	CIM CONTROL SGT	2200-0600	SS	X	SEVY, J 633

SECOND WATCH

S	120082	SAB WATCH SGT	0600-1400	SM		WIRTH, D 1520
S	120089	MSF PROGRAM "B" SGT	0600-1400	SM		MEDLEY, AC 777
S	120096	MSF CULINARY SGT	0400-1200	MT		RASCO, 4262
	RS1201	RELIEF SGT. MSF	VARY	TW	X	QUIROZ, M 4709
S	RS1204	RELIEF SGT MSF/RCC/RCE	VARY	TW	X	SKEELS, W 3930
S	RS1205	RELIEF SGT MSF/RCE	0600-1400	TW	X	CISNEROS, E 3990
S	120093	PERIM SECURITY SGT	0600-1400	TF	X	SANCHEZ, D 3838
S	120085	CIM CONTROL SGT	0600-1400	FS	X	JOHNSON, D 780
S	120087	MSF PROGRAM "A" SGT	0600-1400	FS		LAZARUS, A 3832
S	120105	PROGRAM "A" YARD SGT	0600-1400	FS		MCCOLLUM, JT 3289
S	120109	SAB HIRING SGT	0600-1400	FS		PINA, L 4256
S	120091	CIM HOSPITAL SGT	0600-1400	SS		CASEY, T 1503
S	120095	MSF R&R SGT	0800-1600	SSH		SHARP, J 4257
S	120106	PERS ASSIGNMENT SGT.	0600-1400	SSH		GUIZAR, C 300
S	120110	TOOL/KEY SGT	VARY	SSH		NASH, G 3794

REVISED 12/18/07

POST AND BID RESULTS

CALIFORNIA INSTITUTION FOR MEN SERGEANT SENIORITY ASSIGNMENTS POSTS 2008 – 2010

MINIMUM SUPPORT FACILITY SENIORITY POSITIONS

THIRD WATCH

S	130090	MSF PROGRAM "B" SGT	1400-2200	SM		RODRIGUEZ, JC 4077
S	130077	MSF CULINARY SGT	1200-2000	MT		MCKELVIN, R 4264
S	130104	PROGRAM "A" YARD SGT	1400-2200	TW		LEWIS, A 4297
S	RS1303	RELIEF SGT MSF	VARY	TW	X	
S	RS1301	RELIEF SGT MSF	VARY	WT		BURKE, J 4672
S	130094	PERIM SECURITY SGT	1400-2200	TF	X	SCOTT JR. JC 3595
S	130088	MSF PROGRAM "A" SGT	1400-2200	FS		VALDEZ, VS 3599
S	130086	CIM CONTROL SGT	1400-2200	SS	X	PEARCE, J 3426

VACATION RELIEF POSITIONS

S	VRS001	VACATION RELIEF SGT #1	VARY	VARY	X	ASHER, K 1899
S	VRS002	VACATION RELIEF SGT #2	VARY	VARY	X	IBANEZ, R 3769
S	VRS003	VACATION RELIEF SGT #3	VARY	VARY	X	MCVEA, D 4260
S	VRS004	VACATION RELIEF SGT #4	VARY	VARY	X	BROWN, A 3851
S	VRS005	VACATION RELIEF SGT #5	VARY	VARY	X	NACE, R 4367
S	VRS006	VACATION RELIEF SGT #6	VARY	VARY	X	GOLDEN, R 3576
S	VRS007	VACATION RELIEF SGT #7	VARY	VARY	X	

SICK/HOLIDAY RELIEF POSITIONS

S	SLS201	SICK LEAVE SGT	2/W VARY	WT	X	LUERA, J 4298
S	SLS202	SICK LEAVE SGT	2/W VARY	TW	X	KHOURY, F 4732
S	HRS202	HOLIDAY RELIEF SGT	2/W VARY	TF	X	MUNGON, V 4445
S	HRS304	HOLIDAY RELIEF SGT	3/W VARY	TF	X	

REVISED 12/18/07
POST AND BID RESULTS
 CALIFORNIA INSTITUTION FOR MEN
 SERGEANT SENIORITY ASSIGNMENTS POSTS
 2008 – 2010

RCC FACILITY SENIORITY POSITIONS

FIRST WATCH

SEN/ MGNT	POST #	POST NAME	HRS	RDO	A/P	WINNER OF THE BID
S	210117	RCC AD-SEG SGT	2200-0600	SM		MORENO, E 4205
S	RS2105	RELIEF SGT RCC/RCW	2200-0600	WT	X	
S	210114	RCC CONTROL SGT	2200-0600	FS	X	CERVANTES, A 3340

SECOND WATCH

S	220115	RCC CONTROL SGT	0600-1400	SM	X	VARGAS, M 1584
S	220120	RCC EASTSIDE SGT	0600-1400	SM		RAMOS, T 3814
S	RS2201	RELIEF SGT RCC	VARY	WT	X	
S	220118	RCC AD-SEG SGT	0600-1400	FS		LARA, J 4069
S	220125	RCC WESTSIDE SGT	0600-1400	FS		MEDRANO, G 3854
S	220122	RCC R&R SGT	0600-1400	SSH		BENNETT, J 1502
S	220126	RCC VALDIVIA SGT.	0600-1400	SSH		ADAMS, M 1523

THIRD WATCH

S	230121	RCC EASTSIDE SGT	1400-2200	SM		PAREDES, J 4263
S	RS2301	RELIEF SGT RCC	VARY	TW	X	GROVE, JJ 4200
S	RS2302	RELIEF SGT RCC/MSF	1400-2200	WT	X	YBANEZ, JR. E 4448
S	230124	RCC WESTSIDE SGT	1400-2200	FS		SCHOO, G 4107
S	230116	RCC CONTROL SGT	1400-2200	SS	X	POWERS, J 3787
S	230127	RCC R&R SGT.	1400-2200	SSH		KIDD, CE 398

REVISED 12/18/07
POST AND BID RESULTS
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTION FOR MEN
SERGEANT SENIORITY ASSIGNMENTS POSTS
2008 – 2010

RCW FACILITY SENIORITY POSITIONS

FIRST WATCH

SEN/ MGNT	POST #	POST NAME	HRS	RDO	A/P	WINNER OF THE BID
S	310130	RCW EASTSIDE SGT	2200-0600	SM		HARRIS, E 4191
S	RS3101	RELIEF SGT RCW	2200-0600	WT	X	
S	310132	RCW CONTROL SGT	2200-0600	FS	X	BOTELLO, A 3874

SECOND WATCH

S	320133	RCW CONTROL SGT	0600-1400	TW	X	KURTZ, R 1547
S	320146	RCW WESTSIDE SGT	0600-1400	FS		ERICKSON, B 1590
S	320144	RCW R&R SGT	0800-1600	SSH		GORMAN, R 1539

THIRD WATCH

S	330148	RCW WESTSIDE SGT	1400-2200	SM		ALVA, D 14
S	330134	RCW CONTROL SGT	1400-2200	MT	X	THON, S 3724
S	RS3301	RELIEF SGT RCW	1400-2200	WT	X	HALL, B 3966

REVISED 12/18/07
POST AND BID RESULTS
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTION FOR MEN
SERGEANT SENIORITY ASSIGNMENTS POSTS
2008 – 2010

RCE FACILITY SENIORITY POSITIONS

FIRST WATCH

SEN/ MGNT	POST #	POST NAME	HOURS	RDO	A/P	WINNER OF THE BID
S	410152	RCE CONTROL SGT	2200-0600	MT	X	JONES, J 4347
S	410150	RCE EASTSIDE SGT	2200-0600	FS		STRICKLEN, M

SECOND WATCH

S	420174	RCE DEL NORTE SGT	0600-1400	SM		BUTLER, D 103
S	RS4201	RELIEF SGT RCE	0600-1400	MT	X	WILKERSON, M 4301
S	420154	RCE CONTROL SGT	0600-1400	WT	X	COAKE, J 3520
S	420164	RCE WESTSIDE SGT	0600-1400	FS		WINTER, J
S	420160	RCE R&R SGT	0800-1600	SSH		ALLENSWORTH, R 1658

THIRD WATCH

S	430172	RCE EASTSIDE SGT	1400-2200	SM		PADILLA, A 3754
S	RS4302	RELIEF SGT RCE/MSF	VARY	TW	X	LIERA, G 4011
S	430158	RCE WESTSIDE SGT	1400-2200	FS		GARDNER, BK 4131